03/07/2023

1st Prize /| 25C-63037

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY

EVENING

RESULT

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

2nd Prize

01076 27197 29738 31183 43783
46971 76150 87205 90990 95320

3rd Prize

22019 23751

0122 0124
1339 1485
2972 2973
4597 4907
6292 6352
8317 8543

0207
1689
3288
4907
6561
8568

0293
1711
3387
4947
6757
8833

25393 25965 41950
61451 73393 78749 88360 91765

4th Prize

0410
1887
3433
5008
6940
9067

0439
1980
3484
5025
7330
9110

0764
2051
4020
5027
7436
9147

0844
2206
4083
5282
7829
9195

1036
2604
4283
5520
7848
9253

1233
2730
4367
5808
8155
9405




